Youth 13 Under All Around Standings

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

DONT NEED A MIRROR

Xandrea Sandusky

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

412700
440700
442700
444700
452700
475000

95 0 0 0 147 0 258
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Brylee Lynn Bunting

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

412700
438700
440700
442700
444700
452700
475000

22 0 0 0 105 0 170
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

KNG Gotta Dance Good Sophia Dong
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

412700
438700
440700
442700
444700
452700
477000

SNAPIN IT BEST

47 0 0 0 120 0 124
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Paige Neill

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

412700
442700
477000

ELDORADO LTD

Friday, June 21, 2024

99 0 0 0 71 0 36
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Karly Lewis

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

412700
440700
442700
444700
452700
477000

25 0 0 0 47 0 107
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

127
69
89
58
62
95

65
28
55
51
26
50
22

49
20
44
55
45
31
47

36
71
99

31
56
29
18
20
25

500

297

291

206

179
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BATMANS GOT DA GOODS Piper Wagner 125

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
12 0 0 0 42 0 71

412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 35
440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 20
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 42
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER 16
477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 12
Only Dreamin N Lopin Rye Gill 101

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
9 0 0 0 33 0 59

440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 59
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 33
475000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 9

THE RUSTY MACHINE Addaley Hudson 96

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
18 0 0 0 28 0 50

412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 23
440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 8
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 6
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 22
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER 19
477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 18
KM BEST N SLOW Tennley Kelts 90

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
27 0 0 0 18 0 45

412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 31
440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 14
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 18
477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 27
KM CLOSE THE BAR Olivia Taylor 55

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S CAT6 CAT7
55 0 0 0 0 0 0
407700 YOUTH AGED GELDINGS 55
SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY Rye Gill 37
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 37
412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 37
WAITING ON MOONLIGHT Evelyn Bluhm 19

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
19 0 0 0 0 0 0
475000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 9
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HEZAMARGARITAMACHINE Emma Walter 19

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 13 0 6

444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 13
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER 6
HOMEMADE Gavin Basso 19

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 19 0 0
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 19
SURE TO BE BEST Ava Savage 13

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 13 0 0
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 13
MADE WITH WHISKEY Nicole McConnell 7

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
7 0 0 0 0 0 0
477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 18
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